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= Chair
Arian D. Ravanbakhsh
Information Technology Specialist
Office of Modern Records Programs
NWM, Room 2100
The National Archives and Records Administration
8601 Adelphi Road
College Park, MD 20740-6001
Phone: 301-837-2086
Fax: 301-837-3697
Email:arian.ravanbakhsh@nara.gov
= Vice-Chair/Chair Elect
Suzie Long
Assistant professor of Management and Marketing
Missouri Southern State University
3950 East Newman Road
Joplin, MO 64801-1595
Phone: 417-659-3795
fax: 417-625-9604
Email:long-s@mssu.edu
= Steering Committee/ Past Chair (through 2009)
Mark Conrad
Archives Specialist
Electronic Records Archives (ERA)
NHER, Room 1540
The National Archives and Records Administration
8601 Adelphi Road
College Park, MD 20740-6001
Phone: 301-837-0924
Fax: 301-837-0953
Email:mark.conrad@nara.gov
= Webmaster
Jean Marie Deken
Archivist
Stanford Linear Accelerator Center
Archives and History Office
jmdeken@slac.stanford.edu
= SAA Council Liaison
Mark Duffy
Archives of the Episcopal Church USA
reseasrch@episcopalarchives.org
= Steering Committee/ Past Chair (through 2007)
Rosemary Pleva Flynn
Librarian
Energy & Environmental Research Center
University of North Dakota
rflynn@undeerc.org
= Steering Committee / Past Chair (through 2008)
Kevin Glick
Electronic Records Archivist
Yale University
kevin.glick@yale.edu
= Steering Committee (through 2009)
Richard Marciano




Director of the Sustainable Archives & Library Technologies Laboratory and
Lead Scientist in the Data & Knowledge Systems Group
University of California, San Diego
San Diego Supercomputer Center
9500 Gilman Drive, MC 0505
La Jolla, CA 92093-0505
Phone: (858) 534-8345
Email: marciano@sdsc.edu
= Steering Committee (through 2008)
Shelby Sanett
Operations Chief
National Archives and Records Administration
Office of Regional Records Services
8601 Adelphi Road
College Park, MD 20740
shelby.sanett@nara.gov
=  Steering Committee (through 2007)
Eliot Wilczek
Tufts University
eliot.wilczek@tufts.edu
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